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Service

Professional Logo
Design

- Custom Design
Website
Development

- Basic Website
Development

- Legend Website
Development

Monthly Service

Fees
- Showcase Basic

- Showcase Standard

- Showcase Premium

- Business & eCom
Basic

Description

Once-Off

Once-off

Once-off

Monthly or
annually

Monthly or
annually

Monthly or
annually

Monthly or
annually

Price

R1 500.00

R2 999.00

R3 999.00

R699.00

R999.00

R1599.00

R999.00

Monthly
Payments

R699.00 p/m

R999.00 p/m

R1599.00 p/m

R999.00 p/m

Annual
Payment

R649.00 x 12
=R7 788.00
Save R1 200
7.15% disc
R849.00x 12
=R10 188
Save R1 800
15.02% disc
R1499x 12
=R17 388
Save R1 800
9.44% disc
R899.00x 12
=R10 788
Save R1 200
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- Business & eCom
Standard

- Business & eCom
Premium

Website Content
updates/changes

fees

5-7 days Turnaround
time

3-5 days Turnaround
time

1-2 days Turnaround
time

Express 24 hours
Turnaround time

Monthly or
annually

Monthly or
annually

Once-off
Once-off
Once-off

Once-off

R1699.00 R1699.00 p/m

R1999.00 R1999.00 p/m

R399.00
R699.00
R999.00

R1499.00

R1 549.00 x
12

=R18 588
Save R1 800
R1 799.00 x
12

=R21 588
Save R2 400



